ACAC Conference Tournament

Hosted by Leo

May 23, 2015 | Fort Wayne, IN

Course: Brookwood Golf Club

Tee Times
Final Round - Saturday, May 23, 2015

Group

10
11
12
13
14

15

Time

10:30 am

10:38 am

10:46 am

10:54 am

11:02 am

11:10 am

11:18 am

11:26 am

11:34 am

11:42 am

11:50 am

11:58 am

12:06 pm

12:14 pm

12:22 pm

Starting
Hole

1

Player 1
Damion Watters
Southern Wells

John Gearheart
Southern Wells

Tanner Thompson
Southern Wells

Tristen Hanauer
Southern Wells

Cameron Lightle
Southern Wells

Zach Weitfeldt
Woodlan

Colton Stocksdale
Woodlan

Craig Pettyjohn
Woodlan

Andrew Krahn
Woodlan

Collin Haines
Jay County

Nick Hayden
Jay County

Kyler Hudson
Jay County

Graham Haines
Jay County

Jay Houck
Jay County

Player 2
Tyler Affolder
Adams Central

Jadon Evans
Adams Central

Tyson Bahrke
Adams Central

Grant Christian
Adams Central

Corben Oschner
Adams Central

Justin Greibel
Heritage

Josh Nagy
Heritage

Jacob Vanhorn
Heritage

Ryan Friemuth
Heritage

Lucas Scheumann
Heritage

Jonas Smith
Bluffton
Eli Kitt
Bluffton

Noah Antrim
Bluffton

Jackson Ingle
Bluffton

Ethan Kitt
Bluffton

Player 3

Chris Beitler
South Adams

Nick Wurster
South Adams

Marcus Teeter
South Adams

Jacob Rife
South Adams

David Muselman
South Adams

Nick Mahasena
Leo

Ashby Drummond
Leo

Chandler Reinking
Leo

Kent Kimura
Leo

Nate Morris
Leo
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